
Artikelname Image Beschreibung Produktgruppe Abmessungen Fachgrößen Ladetyp Watt je Port Artikelnummer

LAPCABBY Preisliste 2024
Aufbewahrungslösungen für Laptops und Chromebooks

mobile IT Systems GmbH | schule@mobile-it-systems.de  Leonhard-Strell-Str. 11 | 85540 Haar
Tel: +49 (0)89 45108360 | Fax +49 (0)89 45108369

Preise inkl. 19% MwSt., zzgl. Versandkostenpauschale 178,50 € je Palette

UVP inkl. 
19% MwSt.

LapCabby 10 Vertical LAPCABBY W470 x D350 x T60mm AC N/A LAP10VBL 1.415 €

LapCabby 15 Vertical LAPCABBY W470 x D350 x T60 mm AC N/A LAP15VBL 2.085 €

LAPCABBY W320 x D460 x T43 mm

AC N/A LAP16VCBL 1.655 €

Dual USB A and USB C LAP16VCUSBCBL 2.295 €

LapCabby 20 Vertical LAPCABBY W470 x D350 x T60 mm AC N/A LAP20VBL 2.050 €

LapCabby 32 Vertical LAPCABBY W425 x D345 x T42 mm AC N/A LAP32VBL 2.640 €

LapCabby 36 Vertical LAPCABBY W425 x D345 x T37 mm AC N/A LAP36VBL 2.790 €

LAPCABBY W360 x D450 x T50 mm AC N/A LAPM20VBL 1.655 €

LAPCABBY W360 x D450 x T50 mm AC N/A LAPM32VBL 2.160 €

LapCabby 16 Horizontal LAPCABBY W510 x D340 x T50 mm AC N/A LAP16HBL 2.615 €

LapCabby 32 Horizontal LAPCABBY W510 x D340 x T50 mm AC N/A LAP32HBL 3.945 €

UniCabby 20 Horizontal UNICABBY W350 x D255 x T30 mm AC N/A UNICAB20HBL 1.740 €

UniCabby 32 Horizontal UNICABBY W350 x D255 x T30 mm AC N/A UNICAB32HBL 2.025 €

UniCabby 40 Horizontal UNICABBY W350 x D255 x T30 mm AC N/A UNICAB40HBL 2.120 €

Lyte 10 Single Door LYTE W300 x D450 x T50 mm

AC N/A LYTE10SDBL 890 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYTE10SDUSBBL 1.370 €

LYTE W300 x D450 x T50 mm

AC N/A LYT10SDMBBL 1.020 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYT10SDUSBMBBL 1.475 €

Lyte 10 Multi Door LYTE W400 x D420 x T78 mm AC N/A LYTE10MDBL 1.680 €

LYTE W400 x D250 x T47 mm AC N/A LYTE10WDUBL 1.105 €

Lyte 16 Single Door LYTE W300 x D450 x T50 mm AC N/A LYTE16SDBL 1.535 €

10-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops & 
Chromebooks up to 19″ – Vertical. 

W620 x D705 x 
H1105mm

15-Device Mobile Charging Trolley with Sliding 
AV Shelves for Laptops & Chromebooks up to 19″ 

– Vertical. 

W1020 x D705 x 
H1105 mm

LapCabby 16 
Vertical Compact

16-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops & 
Chromebooks up to 19″ – Vertical. 

W620 x D705 x 
H1105 mm

USB C - 60W / USB A 
- 10.5W

20-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops & 
Chromebooks up to 19″ – Vertical.

W1020 x D705 x 
H1105 mm

32-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops & 
Chromebooks up to 19″ – Vertical.

W1020 x D705 x 
H1105 mm

36-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops & 
Chromebooks up to 19″ – Vertical.

W1020 x D705 x 
H1105 mm

LapCabby Mini 
20 Vertical

20-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Tablets, 
Chromebooks & Laptops up to 14 or 19″ – 

Vertical.

W620 x D705 x 
H1105 mm

LapCabby Mini 
32 Vertical

32-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Tablets, 
Chromebooks & Laptops up to 14 or 19″ – 

Vertical.

W1020 x D705 x 
H1105 mm

16-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops, 
Tablets & Chromebooks up to 19″ – Horizontal.

W860 x D705 x 
H1210 mm

32-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops, 
Tablets & Chromebooks up to 19″ – Horizontal. 

Bitte beachten: Aufgrund der Übergrösse erfolgt 
bei diesem Artikel ein Aufschlag von 100 EUR auf 

die Versandkostenpauschale pro Einheit.

W1290 x D705 x 
H1210 mm

20-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops, 
Tablets and Chromebooks up to 14″ – Horizontal.

W620 x D510 x 
H1180 mm

32-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops, 
Tablets and Chromebooks up to 14″ – Horizontal.

W950 x D510 x 
H1010 mm

40-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops, 
Tablets and Chromebooks up to 14″ – Horizontal.

W950 x D510 x 
H1180 mm

10-Device Static Charging Cabinet for Laptops, 
Tablets & Chromebooks up to 15.6″ – Horizontal.

W540 x D525 x H720 
mm

USB C - 60W / USB A 
- 10.5W

Lyte 10 Single Door 
Mobile

10-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops, 
Tablets & Chromebooks up to 15.6″ – Horizontal.

W540 x D525 x H845 
mm

USB C - 60W / USB A 
- 10.5W

10-Device Static Charging Locker for Laptops, 
Tablets & Chromebooks up to 15.6″ – Horizontal.

W540 x D525 x 
H1010 mm

Lyte 10 Wall Door 
Universal

10-Device Wall Mounted Charging Cabinet for 
Laptops, Tablets & Chromebooks up to 14″ – 

Vertical.

W660 x D205 x H905 
mm

16-Device Static Charging Cabinet for Laptops, 
Tablets & Chromebooks up to 15.6″ – Horizontal.

W540 x D525 x 
H1100 mm

NEW 
FOR 
2024

NEW 
FOR 
2024

NEW FOR 

2024

NEW FOR 

2024

NEW 
FOR 
2024



Artikelname Image Beschreibung Produktgruppe Abmessungen Fachgrößen Ladetyp Watt je Port Artikelnummer

LAPCABBY Preisliste 2024
Aufbewahrungslösungen für Laptops und Chromebooks

mobile IT Systems GmbH | schule@mobile-it-systems.de  Leonhard-Strell-Str. 11 | 85540 Haar
Tel: +49 (0)89 45108360 | Fax +49 (0)89 45108369

Preise inkl. 19% MwSt., zzgl. Versandkostenpauschale 178,50 € je Palette

UVP inkl. 
19% MwSt.

LYTE W420 x D300 x T40 mm

AC N/A LYT16SDMSBL 1.490 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYT16SDMSUSBCBL 1.785 €

LYTE W420 x D300 x T40 mm

AC N/A LYT16SDMSMBBL 1.630 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYT16SDMSMBUSBCBL 1.910 €

LYTE W400 x D420 x T50mm AC N/A LYTE16MDBL 2.640 €

LYTE W400 x D420 x T50mm AC N/A LYTE16MDBLKL 2.255 €

LYTE W420 x D300 x T40 mm

AC N/A LYT20SDMSBL 1.655 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYT20SDMSUSBCBL 2.240 €

LYTE W420 x D300 x T40 mm

AC N/A LYT20SDMSMBBL 1.785 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYT20SDMSMBUSBCBL 2.385 €

LYTE W420 x D300 x T40 mm AC N/A LYT32DDLAPMSMBP7BL 2.315 €

LYTE W300 x D410 x T38 mm AC N/A LYT32DDCBMSMBP7BL 1.955 €

GO2 + Case GO2 W420 x D250 x H360 mm AC N/A GO2+ 550 €

Lyte 16 Single Door 
Metal Shelf

16-Device Charging Cabinet for Laptops, Tablets 
& Chromebooks up to 15.6″ – Horizontal.

W570 x D610 x H715 
mm

USB C - 60W / USB A 
- 10.5W

Lyte 16 Single Door 
Metal Shelf Mobile

16-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops, 
Tablets & Chromebooks up to 15.6″ – Horizontal.

W570 x D610 x H840 
mm

USB C - 60W / USB A 
- 10.5W

Lyte 16 Multi Door 
with code lock

16-Device Static Charging Locker for Laptops, 
Tablets & Chromebooks up to 15.6″ – Horizontal.  

Provided with code lock.

W540 x D525 x 
H1100 mm

Lyte 16 Multi Door
with key lock

16-Device Static Charging Locker for Laptops, 
Tablets & Chromebooks up to 15.6″ – Horizontal. 

Provided with key lock.

W540 x D525 x 
H1100 mm

Lyte 20 Single Door 
Metal Shelf

20-Device Charging Cabinet for Laptops, Tablets 
& Chromebooks up to 15.6″ – Horizontal.

W570 x D610 x H855 
mm

USB C - 60W / USB A 
- 10.5W

Lyte 20 Single Door 
Metal Shelf Mobile

20-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Laptops, 
Tablets & Chromebooks up to 15.6″ – Horizontal.

W570 x D610 x 
H1005 mm

USB C - 60W / USB A 
- 10.5W

Lyte 32 Double Door 
Laptop Metal Shelf 

Mobile Power 7

32-Device Mobile Charging Trolley – Laptop for 
Laptops, Tablets & Chromebooks up to 15.6″ – 

Horizontal.

W1087 x D560 x 
H840 mm

Lyte 32 Double Door 
Chromebook Metal 
Shelf Mobile Power 7

32-Device Mobile Charging Trolley – 
Chromebook Chromebooks & Tablets up to 14″ – 

Horizontal.

W822 x D672 x H840 
mm

6-Device Portable Charging Case for Laptops, 
Tablets, Chromebooks and any other 

chargeable equipment – Vertical.

W500 x D360 x H480 
mm

NEW 
FOR 
2024

NEW 
FOR 
2024

NEW 
FOR 
2024

NEW 
FOR 
2024



Artikelname Artikelbild Beschreibung Produktgruppe Abmessungen Fachgrößen Ladetyp Watt je Port Artikelnummer

LAPCABBY Preisliste 2024
Aufbewahrungslösungen für Tablets

mobile IT Systems GmbH | schule@mobile-it-systems.de  Leonhard-Strell-Str. 11 | 85540 Haar
Tel: +49 (0)89 45108360 | Fax +49 (0)89 45108369

Preise inkl. 19% MwSt., zzgl. Versandkostenpauschale 178,50 € je Palette

UVP inkl. 
19% MwSt.

TABCABBY W230 x D335 x T40 mm AC N/A TABCAB16HCBL 1.725 €

TABCABBY W230 x D335 x T40 mm

USB A USB A - 10.5W TABCAB16HCBLC&S 1.985 €

USB C USB C - 10.5W TABCAB16HCBLC&SC 2.290 €

TABCABBY W200 x D285 x T25 mm AC N/A TABCAB20VBL 2.085 €

TABCABBY W200 x D285 x T25 mm USB A USB A - 10.5W TABCAB20VBLC&S 2.215 €

TABCABBY W445 x D335 x T40 mm AC N/A TABCAB32HCBL 2.025 €

TABCABBY  W445 x D335 x T40 mm

USB A USB A - 10.5W TABCAB32HCBLC&S 2.145 €

USB C USB C - 10.5W TABCAB32HCBLC&SC 2.760 €

GOCABBY W245 x D300 x T32 mm USB A USB A - 10.5W GOCAB16CO 1.585 €

GOCABBY W245 x D300 x T32 mm USB A USB A - 10.5W GOCAB16 1.860 €

DeskCabby 16 DESKCABBY W239 x D274 x T21 mm USB C USB C - 30W DESKCAB16 1.465 €

Lyte 5 Single Door Mini LYTE W250 x D340 x T50 mm

AC N/A LYTE5SDMINIBL 645 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYTE5SDMINIUSBBL 755 €

LYTE W250 x D340 x H50 mm

AC N/A LYTE10SDMINIBL 805 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYTE10SDMINIUSBBL 1.115 €

Lyte 10 Multi Door Mini LYTE W280 x D300 x T83 mm AC N/A LYTE10MDMINIBL 1.450 €

Lyte 10 Wall Door LYTE W300 x D200 x T30 mm

AC N/A LYTE10WDBL 890 €

USB C USB C - 10.5W LYTE10WDUSBCBL 950 €

LYTE W350 x D245 x T55 mm AC N/A LYTE10WDSPBL 995 €

LYTE W235 x D305 x T30mm

USB A w/ charge & sync USB A - 10.5W LYT10SDTABUSBBL 925 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYT10SDTABUSBCBL 1.170 €

Lyte 15 Multi Door LYTE W280 x D300 x T83 mm AC N/A LYT15MDPLCH 1.370 €

LYTE W230 x D305 x T30 mm

USB A USB A - 10.5W LYT20SDTABUSBBL 1.065 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYT20SDTABUSBCBL 1.830 €

LYTE W230 x D305 x T30 mm

USB A USB A - 10.5W LYT20SDTABUSBMBBL 1.405 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYT20SDTABUSBCMBBL 2.075 €

LYTE W230 x D305 x T30 mm

USB A USB A - 10.5W LYT30SDTABUSBBL 1.235 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYT30SDTABUSBCBL 2.410 €

TabCabby 16 
Horizontal Compact 

Charge Only

16-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Tablets up to 
11″ – Horizontal.

W620 x D440 x 
H1000 mm

TabCabby 16 
Horizontal Compact 

Charge & Sync

16-Device Mobile Charge & Sync Trolley for Tablets 
and USB devices up to 11″ – Horizontal.

W620 x D440 x 
H1000 mm

TabCabby 20 Vertical 
Charge Only

20 Device Mobile Charging Trolley for tablets up to 
11″ – Portable Baskets.

W700 x D550 x 
H1010 mm

TabCabby 20 Vertical 
Charge & Sync

20 Device Mobile Charge & Sync Trolley for tablets 
up to 11″ – Portable Baskets.

W700 x D550 x 
H1010 mm

TabCabby 32 
Horizontal Compact 

Charge Only

32-Device Mobile Charging Trolley for Tablets up to 
11″ – Horizontal.

W835 x D440 x 
H1000 mm

TabCabby 32 
Horizontal Compact 

Charge & Sync

32-Device Mobile Charge & Sync Trolley for Tablets 
and USB devices up to 11″ – Horizontal.

W835 x D440 x 
H1000 mm

GoCabby Charge 
Only

16-Device Portable USB Charging Case for any USB 
devices – Vertical.

W490 x D835 x 
H375 mm

GoCabby Charge & 
Sync

16-Device Portable USB Charge & Sync Case for 
any USB devices – Vertical.

W570 x D810 x 
H375 mm

16-Device Desktop Charging Cabinet for any USB 
devices up to 12″ – Vertical.

W535 x D403 x 
H355 mm

5-Mini Device Static Charging Cabinet for Tablets, 
Mobile Phones, POS, Scanners & e-Readers up to 

11″ – Horizontal.

W427 x D402 x 
H465 mm

USB C - 30W / 
USB A - 10.5W

Lyte 10 Single Door 
Mini

10-Mini Device Static Charging Cabinet for Tablets, 
Mobile Phones, POS, Scanners & e-Readers up to 

11″.

W490 x D405 x 
H720 mm

USB C - 30W / 
USB A - 10.5W

10-Mini Device Static Charging Locker for Mini 
Tablets, Mobile Phones, POS, Scanners & e-Readers 
up to 10″ – Horizontal.

W420 x D390 x 
H1010 mm

10-Device Wall Mounted Charging Cabinet for 
Tablets up to 11″ – Vertical.

W530 x D185 x 
H1025 mm

Lyte 10 Wall Door 
Surface Pro

10-Device Wall Mounted Charging Cabinet for 
Surface Pros and other chargeable devices up to 
13″ – Vertical.

W580 x D225 x 
H925 mm

Lyte 10 Single Door 
Tablet

10-Handheld Tablet Device Static Charging 
Cabinet for Tablets and USB devices up to 11″ – 

Horizontal.

W325 x D540 x 
H360 mm

USB C - 30W / 
USB A - 10.5W

15-Mini Device Static Charging Locker for Mini 
Tablets, Mobile Phones, POS, Scanners & e-Readers 
up to 11″ – Horizontal.

W420 x D390 x 
H1800 mm

Lyte 20 Single Door 
Tablet

20-Handheld Tablet Device Static Charging 
Cabinet for Tablets and USB devices up to 11″ – 

Horizontal.

W325 x D540 x 
H660 mm

USB C - 30W / 
USB A - 10.5W

Lyte 20 Single Door 
Tablet Mobile

20-Handheld Tablet Device Mobile Charging 
Cabinet for Tablets and USB devices up to 11″ – 

Horizontal.

W560 x D600 x 
H836 mm

USB C - 30W / 
USB A - 10.5W

Lyte 30 Single Door 
Tablet

30-Handheld Tablet Device Static Charging 
Cabinet for Tablets and USB devices up to 11″ – 

Horizontal.

W325 x D540 x 
H960 mm

USB C - 30W / 
USB A - 10.5W

NEW FOR 

2024

NEW FOR 

2024

NEW FOR 

2024

NEW FOR 

2024

NEW FOR 

2024

NEW FOR 

2024



Artikelname Artikelbild Beschreibung Produktgruppe Abmessungen Fachgrößen Ladetyp Watt je Port Artikelnummer

LAPCABBY Preisliste 2024
Aufbewahrungslösungen für Tablets

mobile IT Systems GmbH | schule@mobile-it-systems.de  Leonhard-Strell-Str. 11 | 85540 Haar
Tel: +49 (0)89 45108360 | Fax +49 (0)89 45108369

Preise inkl. 19% MwSt., zzgl. Versandkostenpauschale 178,50 € je Palette

UVP inkl. 
19% MwSt.

LYTE W230 x D305 x T30 mm

USB A USB A - 10.5W LYT30SDTABUSBMBBL 1.585 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYT30SDTABUSBCMBBL 2.680 €

GO2 W155 x D230 x T28 mm Dual USB A and USB C GO2MINIKIT 275 €

GO2 W155 x D230 x T28 mm Dual USB A and USB C GO2MINIUSB 230 €

GO2 W155 x D230 x T28 mm Dual USB A and USB C GO2M10WDBL 1.500 €

Boost Charge Only BOOST USB A USB A - 10.5W BOOST16CO 240 €

Boost Charge & Sync BOOST USB A USB A - 10.5W BOO16CHSYNC 275 €

Lyte 30 Single Door 
Tablet Mobile

30-Handheld Tablet Device Mobile Charging 
Cabinet for Tablets and USB devices up to 11″ – 

Horizontal.

W560 x D600 x 
H1136 mm

USB C - 30W / 
USB A - 10.5W

GO2 MINI
(with 3 in 1 cable)

Portable Fabric Charger Basket c/w Dual 5 x USB-C 
PD up to 30W & 5 USB-A Ports and 5 x 3 in 1 
Grounded lightning cables, USB-A to USB-C/Apple 
Lightning/Micro USB. 5 devices up to 13” screen 
size, supplied with 4 device dividers and separate 
lightning cable compartment.

W165 x D320 x 
H180 mm

USB C - 30W / 
USB A - 10.5W

GO2 MINI
(without 3 in 1 cable)

Portable Fabric Charger Basket c/w Dual 5 x USB-C 
PD up to 30W & 5 USB-A Ports. 5 devices up to 13” 
screen size, supplied with 4 device dividers and 
separate lightning cable compartment.

W165 x D320 x 
H180 mm

USB C - 30W / 
USB A - 10.5W

GO2 MINI 10 Wall 
Door

Wall mounted lockable charging cabinet with 2 x 
GO2 Mini portable 5 bay baskets incorporating 
(usba&c) power hubs. Stores and charges up to 10 
tablets vertically to a maximum screen size of 13″.

W478 x D260 x 
H856 mm

USB C - 30W / 
USB A - 10.5W

16-Device Portable USB A Charger for any USB 
devices – Portable.
Type of charging: USB A.

Unit size: W145 x D90 x H285 mm

W145 x D90 x 
H285 mm

16-Device Portable USB A Charge & Sync for any 
USB devices – Portable.
Type of charging: USB A.

Unit size: W145 x D90 x H285 mm

W145 x D90 x 
H285 mm

NEW FOR 

2024

NEW FOR 

2024



Artikelname Artikelbild Beschreibung Produktgruppe Abmessungen Fachgrößen Ladetyp Watt je Port Artikelnummer

LAPCABBY Preisliste 2024
Aufbewahrungslösungen für Smartphones

mobile IT Systems GmbH | schule@mobile-it-systems.de  Leonhard-Strell-Str. 11 | 85540 Haar
Tel: +49 (0)89 45108360 | Fax +49 (0)89 45108369

Preise inkl. 19% MwSt., zzgl. Versandkostenpauschale 178,50 € je Palette

UVP inkl. 
19% MwSt.

LYTE W130 x D205 x T30mm

USB A w/ charge & sync USB A - 10.5W 830 €

USB C w/ charge & sync USB C - 10.5W 950 €

LYTE W250 x D115 x T30 mm

USB A USB A - 10.5W LYT16WDMPUSBBL 915 €

USB C USB C - 30W LYT16WDMPUSBCBL 1.475 €

LYTE W220 x D205 x T30mm USB A USB A - 10.5W LYT20SDMPUSBBL 985 €

LYTE W300 x D210 x T60mm

USB A USB A - 10.5W LYT20WDMPUSBBL 960 €

Dual USB A and USB C LYT20WDMPUSBCBL 1.630 €

LYTE W350 x D210 x T60mm USB A USB A - 10.5W LYT30WDMPUSBBL 1.090 €

Lyte 10 Single Door 
Mobile Phone

10-Handheld Device Static Charging Cabinet for 
smartphones, mobile phones and other 

handheld USB devices up to 7″ – Horizontal.

W225 x D440 x H360 
mm

LYT10SDMPUSBBL

LYT10SDMPUSBCBL

Lyte 16 Wall Door 
Mobile Phone 

16-Device Wall or Desk Mounted Charging 
Cabinet for smartphones, mobile phones and 

other handheld USB devices up to 7″ – Horizontal.

W380 x D233 x H557 
mm

Lyte 20 Single Door 
Mobile Phone

20-Handheld Device Static Charging Cabinet for 
smartphones, mobile phones and other 

handheld USB devices up to 7″ – Horizontal.

W315 x D440 x H360 
mm

Lyte 20 Wall Door 
Mobile Phone

20-Device Wall Mounted Charging Cabinet for 
smartphones, mobile phones and tablets up to 

11″ – Horizontal.

* this product can either house either 20 mobile phones or 10 
tablets

W530 x D185 x 
H1025 mm

USB C - 30W / USB A 
- 10.5W

Lyte 30 Wall Door 
Mobile Phone USB

30-Device Wall Mounted Charging Cabinet for 
smartphones and mobile phones up to 13″ – 

Horizontal.

W580 x D225 x H925 
mm

NEW 
FOR 
2024

NEW 
FOR 
2024



Artikelname Artikelbild Beschreibung Produktgruppe Abmessungen Fachgrößen Ladetyp Watt je Port Artikelnummer

LAPCABBY Preisliste 2024
Aufbewahrungslösungen für VR-Headsets

mobile IT Systems GmbH | schule@mobile-it-systems.de  Leonhard-Strell-Str. 11 | 85540 Haar
Tel: +49 (0)89 45108360 | Fax +49 (0)89 45108369

Preise inkl. 19% MwSt., zzgl. Versandkostenpauschale 178,50 € je Palette

UVP inkl. 19% 
MwSt.

LYTE W223 x D300 x T178mm

USB A Charge Only USB A - 10.5W LYTE16DDVRUSBMBBL 2.265 €

USB C Charge Only USB C - 10.5W LYTE16DDVRUSBCMBBL 2.265 €

Lyte 16 Double Door VR 
Mobile

16-Device USB Mobile Charging Cabinet for VR 
Headsets – Horizontal

W1087 x D560 x 
H984 mm



Artikelname Artikelbild Beschreibung Produktgruppe Artikelnummer UVP inkl. 19% MwSt.

LAPCABBY Preisliste 2024
Extras zu unseren Aufbewahrungslösungen

mobile IT Systems GmbH | schule@mobile-it-systems.de  Leonhard-Strell-Str. 11 | 85540 Haar
Tel: +49 (0)89 45108360 | Fax +49 (0)89 45108369

Preise inkl. 19% MwSt., zzgl. Versandkostenpauschale 178,50 € je Palette

Connect Extras Connect 600 €

Uplink Extras Uplink 1.640 €

Ready 4 Connect Extras Ready 4 Connect 410 €

Ready 4 Uplink Extras Ready 4 Uplink 1.295 €

LAPIPAD20V Extras LAPIPAD20V 265 €

LAPIPAD32V Extras LAPIPAD32V 350 €

LapCabby Wall Bracket LapCabby wall bracket, fixings not included Extras LAPWALLBRKT 385 €

LAPDBLPOWER Optional double power socket for charging trolleys Extras LAPDBLPOWER 65 €

Go2 Mini Basket Extras GO2MINI 80 €

USB Hub 5 ports C & A Dual 5 x USB-C up to 30W &  5 USB-A Ports. Extras 140 215 €

Cable USB 3 in 1 Extras CABLEUSB3IN1 55 €

Cable USB C to USB C - 1 meter long - 100W - 3 units Extras CABUSBC100W3 15 €

Cable USB C to USB C - 1 meter long - 100W - 5 units Extras CABUSBC100W5 30 €

Cable USB C to USB C - 1 meter long - 100W - 10 units Extras CABUSBC100W10 65 €

Extras CABUSBC100W10X5 310 €

Extras CABUSBC100W10X10 645 €

Code Lock Extras CODELOCK 60 €

Kitlock Extras KITLOCK 85 €

Add a professionally mounted and wired WIFI access 
point (DLink DAP-2553) to your unit. 

Available on LAP10V LAP15V LAP16V LAP20V LAP32V LAPM20 
LAPM32 LAP16H LAP32H TAB32H TABCAB16HC TABCAB32HC TAB20-
32V UNI20H UNI32H models

Add a professionally mounted and wired WIFI access 
point (DLink DAP-2553) and gigabit network switch 
(DLink DGS-1210-24) to your unit. 

Available on LAP15V LAP16V LAP20V LAP32V LAP16H LAP32H 
models

All wired and ready to go, just add your own WIFI 
access point! 

Available on LAP10V LAP15V LAP16V LAP20V LAP32V LAPM20 
LAPM32 LAP16H LAP32H TAB32H TABCAB16HC TABCAB32HC TAB20-
32V UNI20H UNI32H models

All wired and ready to go, with Cat5e connections to 
every laptop, just add your WIFI access point and 
network switch!

Available on LAP15V LAP16V LAP20V, LAP32V, LAP16H LAP32H 
models

Charge & Store iPad Converter Kit consists of 10 
padded pockets 2 iPad per pocket. 
Compatible with LAPM20 only

Charge & Store iPad Converter Kit consists of 16 
padded pockets 2 iPad per pocket. 
Compatible with LAPM32 only

Portable Fabric Charger Basket to suit 5 devices up 
to 13” screen size, supplied with 4 device dividers 
with separate hub and lightning cable 
compartments.

5 x 3 in 1 Grounded lightning cables, USB-A to USB-
C/Apple Lightning/Micro USB.

Cable USB C - 100W - 3 
units

Cable USB C - 100W - 5 
units

Cable USB C - 100W - 
10 units

Cable USB C - 100W - 
10 x 5 (50 units)

Cable USB C to USB C - 1 meter long - 100W - 10 x 5 
(50 units)

Cable USB C - 100W - 
10 x 10 (100  units)

Cable USB C to USB C - 1 meter long - 100W - 10 x 10 
(100  units)

The Codelock (Guub) is a compact digital lock with 
touch screen keypad featuring a 6 digit user code, 7 

digit technician code & 8 digit master code.

The Kitlock is a compact digital lock with button 
keypad featuring a 4 digit user code, 6 digit 

technician code & 8 digit master code.
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Artikelname Artikelbild Beschreibung Produktgruppe Artikelnummer UVP inkl. 19% MwSt.

LAPCABBY Preisliste 2024
Extras zu unseren Aufbewahrungslösungen

mobile IT Systems GmbH | schule@mobile-it-systems.de  Leonhard-Strell-Str. 11 | 85540 Haar
Tel: +49 (0)89 45108360 | Fax +49 (0)89 45108369

Preise inkl. 19% MwSt., zzgl. Versandkostenpauschale 178,50 € je Palette

RFID Lock Extras RFIDLOCK 105 €

RFID & Padcode Lock Extras RFIDPADCODE 170 €

BURG RFID lock with card access. Ideal for both 
single and multi-door unit models

BURG duel access digital lock. Functionality includes 
a RFID lock with card access plus the ability to 

access through a digital combination passcode. 
Ideal for single door  units
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